

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 In WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO.199 OF 2004

MOHD. NIZAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 17/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Shakeel Ahmed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable in one week. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[T.I. Rajput] [Madhu Saxena]
Court Master Court Master